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44249335
POLLED

BUCK CATTLE COMPANY

BK RED RIVER H18 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CRANE STYLE POINTS 945 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (43035727)

BAR A CATTLE CO

H THE PROFIT 8426 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43916400)

CHURCHILL PILGRIM 632D ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43703019)
NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} (P43214853)

CHURCHILL LADY 002X ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP} (P43092365)

RST GAT NST Y79D LADY 54B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43514995)
H H LADY MAXIUM 111 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43188108)

HAPP KOOL AID POINTS 1218 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (43312303)

DELHAWK KAHUNA 1009 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43104099)
CH ENUFF PROPHET 2913 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42314202)

MCR PPF MISS GOLD DOM 206 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42302100)

CH 372 POT OF GOLD 7120 ET {DLP,HYP} (42785073)

CH MISS DIAL 6311 {HYP,DBP} (42741456)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm) 4

Daughters Calves

36.7

Ratio

36.3 58

Daughters
59 101.2

TATTOO RE: BUCK

+0.13
(.37)
+0.11
(.46)
+0.13
(.34)

H18
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-2.0
(.40)
+0.9
(.48)
+3.4
(.38)

+5.1
(.75)
+3.9
(.83)
+4.2
(.65)

+61
(.58)

+107
(.56)

+62
(.74)

+109
(.71)

+58
(.57)

+107
(.57)

-2.8
(.41)

+0.7
(.41)

+0.015
(.40)

+0.66
(.39)

-2.5
(.53)

+0.7
(.58)

+0.005
(.49)

+0.89
(.48)

+3.8
(.46)

+0.7
(.35)

+0.005
(.37)

+0.81
(.35)

+25
(.46)

+56
(-)

+32
(.61)

+63
(-)

+19
(.57)

+47
(-)

HPS:

5
5

37
37

100.0
100.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

WORR OWEN TANKERAY Y79D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} (P43264936)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$350
(-)

+$348
(-)

+$261
(-)

BII$
+$427

(-)
+$421

(-)
+$329

(-)

CHB$
+$118

(-)
+$157

(-)
+$122

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.5
(.18)
-0.1
(.02)
+0.7
(.18)

+16.2
(.38)
+12.8
(.47)
+10.0
(.49)

+86
(.38)
+140
(.45)
+94
(.39)

+1.20
(.54)
+1.00
(.74)
+1.30
(.72)

+1.30
(.55)
+1.10
(.74)
+1.30
(.74)

+68
(.37)
+85
(.44)
+70
(.35)

77

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Dec 13, 2025

Sep 16, 2020

Animal: BK RED RIVER H18 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}
(P44249335)

Birth Wt. (%) 192 101.2 317 6
Weaning Wt. (%) 62 100.8 198 5
Yearling Wt. (%) 4 100.8 41 4

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 4

5 100.0
Daughters

62
Calves Ratio Ratio

99.2
Calves
133

37 97.5

BUCK CATTLE COMPANY

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=wHSQn3osaa/LY0OoG0Tzrg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Og8Ix5p1UdBo4AlMyXRiTw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=ZyyPf83tjn6w8%2B0fachINQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZGgFsqYqGMrpd%2BuVi1yzzw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KvEqQ2/P/6v4Nr2EoxotFA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=R%2BNrhLIMGdhGHuVN3mYSGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WEPuU4BqbW4kA8k8orrj%2Bg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=5PnxW2fp48HXC9hQzctugQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZAzm/JP0GNIziKc2NzQtSw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IcM90w4LdXEYF3R17YzHLw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=GVpzCPhU18q4A/m2Z8LAWg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=lHju7wE%2BB3lH0ReXjAu9Bg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=a7clW87bv02xDyKlOmjAjA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=E%2BeN/VRrkde0/w8ctYNgYA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2D53ha0crgbstIvBbRZ7fg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rHcudwBFsp%2BmOAbrfgXYWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LJrtVtznO02W/nboHrVddQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=wHSQn3osaa/LY0OoG0Tzrg%3D%3D

